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Noah Hume

From: Noah Hume
Sent: Monday, February 13, 2012 4:29 PM

To: ‘aboucher@bendbroadband.com’; 'agengré@aol.com’; '‘AJensen@bawsca.org’;
‘anadromous@bendbroadband.com’; ‘andreafuller@fishbio.com’; ‘chrissysonke @fishbio.com’;
'Cindy@ccharles.net'; 'deborah_giglio@fws.goVv'; 'deltakeep@aol.com’;
‘derald.lahti@edwardjones.com’; 'dmarston@dfg.ca.gov'; 'Donn Furman'; 'Eric@tuolumne.org’;
'‘Gantenbein@n-h-i.org'; 'Greg Dias'; '|kobrien@dfg.ca.gov'; 'Joy Warren (joyw@mid.org)’;
'‘Karlha@tuolumne.org'; 'kerry.o'hara@sol.doi.gov'; '’kim_webb@fws.gov';
'Monica.Gutierrez@noaa.gov'; ‘Nsandkulla@bawsca.org'; 'Patrick@tuolumne.org’;
'pbrantley@dfg.ca.gov’; 'rmasuda@calwaterlaw.com’; 'Robert M. Nees'; 'rmyoshiyama@ucdavis.edu’;
'Scott@mcbaintrush.com’; 'stsao@dfg.ca.gov'; 'theyne@dfg.ca.gov'; 'Tim O'Laughlin’;
'tramirez@sfwater.org'; 'walterw@mid.org'; 'Whittaker, John'; 'zachary_jackson@fws.gov'; 'Steve Boyd

Subject: Draft 2011 O. mykiss Population Estimate Report
Hello All

Please note that we have posted a Draft copy of the 2011 O. mykiss Population Estimate Report to the
Documents section of the Tuolumne River TAC Website here: http://tuolumnerivertac.com/index.htm

Please let me know if you have any comments March 15.

Best
Noah

Noah Hume

Stillwater Sciences | 2855 Telegraph Avenue, Suite 400, Berkeley, CA 94705
510-848-8098 x129 | 510-541-2131 cell

www.stillwatersci.com
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